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BARBER - PRESALE R 0100094 

COPIES TO: C.K. DAVIS 
D.F'. CARPENTER 
W.O. REISINGER 
B.E. STRADER 
F".J. CRAIG 
Q.O. CLIFFCRD 
M.R. WARDEN 
G.E. Pf NCNIEY 
A.L. FRENCH 
W.L. CUY 

8'tDQEPORT 

H.K. f'AULICNER 
W.H. DAVIS 
H.A. BROWN/· 
R.H. GRACE 
"·"· itidOU· (5) P.a. RUTHERfORD 
O.E. NtLLER 
S.W. ROSI 
R.J. SEILER 
R.A. WILLIAMSON 
A.J. W 
S.M. ALYIS 

cus10MtR•s cOMPLA1N1s °" F'•R£ABMS rOR m pgg N•m ,,, 191. 
. . ~ 

MODEL 81 o JlCkET .HEAD LOOSE · -
0 rAILS TO EXTRACT .(EXTRACTOR OUT or ADJ.). 

EXTRACTOR BROKEN . 
0 S.TEMS CHAMBER 

Mt.GAZtNE SPRINQ BROKEN 
0 - ACTION FAILS TO. LOCK BACK 

· 0 · BARREL STICKS BACK.· . 

. . 

PRGDUCID Wl1H Ht 
MYPR 

I 
2 
1 
1 

2 
1 
8 

SPORTSMAN - .: 12 QA. . . , o · tA, Gad out or ADJUSTMENT ... · , . . 
X . · OPERA TI NQ .SL IDE HAiD.E CLtARANCE NOT CORRECT 

1 ......... _ 

" SPORTSMAN - 16 GA. . · .·· 
0 ClRR I ER out OF ADJUSTMENT ; ~ 
X EXTENSION LOOSE IN RECEIVER 
o· FAILS TO EXTRACT 

SPORT~N .• 20 ~· 
)(fit[ ~4t POLISHED ON OUTSIDE 

MODEL 11 - 12 GA~· x BARREL PITTED 

MOOEL 11 - 16 fl• . . . 
tr HlflltER l. I QQER OUT OF ADJUSD£NT 

TR I GGER SPRING BROKEN .. : 
0 CARRIER DOG OUT OF ADJUSTMENT 

SHEET NO. 1 

., 
1 

1 

1 
I 

1 
1 -
' 1 

-r 

TO!AL 

1 
2 
1 
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1 
.2 
: 1 

' 1. -· . : 

1 ' 
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1 
1 
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1 
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1 
3 

BARBER - PRESALE R 0100094 

R2501082 



BARBER - PRESALE R 0100095 
'4.' ~J' . . 

• 

• 

• 

.. 
( . PROOUCED WITHIN 

ONE YEAR 
Jt)OEL 121 . 

· FIRING. PIN BROKEN 
0 STEMS CHAreER 
0 TAKES MAX·. PLUG 
0 rAILS TO EJECT 
0 BLOCK BINDS 
X NOT ACCURATE 

EXTRACTOR BROKEN 
rAtLS TO FEED. . 0 

0 
x 
x 

CARRI ER OUT or ADJUSTMENT 
CTQ. WAY CUT 114·: BREEC .. -BLOCK OUT Of" POSITION 
REAR SIGHT BENT ' -. :: 

fD'YlA ANO SEAR LOCK OUT or AMsTMENT 
0 SEAR ANO TR IQQER OUT Of AOJUSTHENT . 
0 FAILS TO FEED . · _ .. : . :. ' 
X ACTION MR GUT OF AD~Tle4T AT LOAQING ~ 
O UNLOCKS HARD· . · - · · ; 

fHb 2Jn .. rx ID TO DISCONNECT" 
0 FAILS TO EJECT - ·. 

NOT ACC'-RATE (MUZZLE UPSET) · 
X FRONT SIGHT SLOT Ml LI.ED MRONQ_ 

. 0 ACT ION SPRUG PLUNKR BJN>I: .. 
X BAD TEAR OM LAND IN BARREtt. '"i: -
0 NlSFIRES . ··. . . . . 

. • .. 

~L ll • 1UM.. . 
-X- Ali 6N iiAkL POOR SHAIE. -
0 f'AILS TO EJECT . _ '. 
X BARREL ASSDB. ES HARD. ·. 
X BARREL tDT POL~ SHED _P.R-.,OPE-ERraL Y 

PJD, .. 
0 , ..... , •• ,..,. •.. DG\lf?: 
M ...... ..., 

. ·~ 

. ·~ 

N SICltTI IGf 11.-...r· ALIMID 

. !!PL. . ltNE UD•Dllll _ 
0 Rtf\IS TAm ... ,. 
X SfOCIC Nl»T t11!1'111.f ~-
X EXTMC1'alll I• 

~N0.2 
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1 
1 
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2-
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1 
1 
1 t . 

12 

1 

1 
1 
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2 
1 
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1 
1 
1 
1 
4 

TOTAL 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
4 
1 
1 
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MODEL ;12 
O c15. RETAINER OUT Of' ADJUSTMENT 
0 FAtLS TO FUD 

BOLT BROKEN 
STOCIC CHECkED 

0 TAKES MAX. PLUG 
X BARREL BORED Of'~ CENTER 
N NOT ACCURATE · 
0 cm. STOP PL~R BINDS 

M>DEL ~ . 
X 1 *RK IN •RREL .. .·-

MOpEL 11' . . rn.a PIN CAM PIN BROKEN .· 

N .• NOT ACCl.Mtt· .. · 

-

, . 
)( -.o-

CORRECTED IN.RECENT. PRODUCTION . · 
OVERSICllT IN .tf4SPECTION· ·: ..... '. ~, · . . ~ 
Ct."'8SE ADJUSTMENT NOT~ SHOWIN&. UP tN: · · 
FACTORY JESTS• RESµL TUG ·IN •tFW.CTION 
1lROUQH oUS.\QE. . .. ~ . . . . : . ~ 

... ; .· 

SHEET NO. 3 

PRODUCED WITHIN 
ONE YEAR TOTAl. 

1 1 
2 2 
1 1 

1 2 
1 1 
1 1 
2 2 
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TOTAL fOR ~UGUST - 1,-7 
TOTAL F'OR AUGUST - 1946 

GRAND TOTAL TO D4TE • 1,-7 

GRAND TOTAL TO ~rt - 1,i.6 

AuGUST - 1947 

GRAND TOTAL SEPT .1.1 ;t6 TO AUG.31.1947 
GRAND TOTAL SEPT.1.1945 TO AUQ.31.19'6 

: - : 

LAST 12 NJNTffS RUJii1 I Na AVERA• . :: .... 

12 MOltTHS fH.NllNQ .AYERAGE ( · I. YEAR ~GO) 

12 ~THs RIMING A~QE ( 6 M>NTHS ~Go) . . . 

PRcoucED WITHIN ONE Y~ 
'PRODUCED WITHIN ONE YEAR { 6 NOH1HS ~Gq) . 

- • & •• - ·:, 

PRODUCED VITHlft ONE YEAR ( 1 ~Alm). 
. . 

~£1) V11fftNCNE VEAR ( 2 YEARS AGO) 
. . . 

. . . . 
GRAND TOTAL GUt1J PRODUCD WITHIN ONE YEAR,, 
l'ROM SEPT .1 • 1 "'6 TO AUGUST 30.1947. . 
UST 12 MONltll ...... AVERAGE Olt GUNS 
PRCDJCD VtTHll .. YrM 

SHEET NO. 4 

81 

39 

1366 

776 

1127 

93 
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